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444,670,040, 98.22
444,719,447 98.23
( ) — 8,022,451 1.77
( ) 452,741,898 100.00
) D) @) )
)
658,770.43 662 .04 436,135,309 675 444 ,670,040[98.22
A
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1 (2018 6 5 ) 1,054,186,278 1,055,277,688 9,659 9,669
2 (2018 12 5 ) 982,426,165 983,468,878 9,422 9,432
3 (2019 6 5 ) 927,483,269 928,446,558 9,628, 9,638
4 (2019 12 5 ) 945,597,725 946,561,091 9,816 9,826
5 (2020 6 5 ) 928,520,735 929,474,856 9,732 9,742
6 (2020 12 7 ) 880,337,004 881,201,771 10,180 10,190
7 (021 6 7 ) 806,920,619 807,711,867 10,198 10,208
8 (2021 12 6 ) 723,209,421 723,936,076 9,953 9,963
9 (2022 6 6 ) 600,682,109 601,335,080 9,199 9,209
10 (2022 12 5 ) 577,441,643 578,099,101 8,783 8,793
11 (2023 6 5 ) 557,301,599 557,948,091 8,620, 8,630
12 (2023 12 5 ) 441,389,133 441,913,889 8,411 8,421
2022 12 574,346,821 — 8,646 —

2023 1 573,842,877 — 8,833 —

2 561,372,335 — 8,611 —

3 561,490,171 — 8,729 —

4 559,008,230 — 8,723 —

5 549,601,031 — 8,607 —

6 481,735,445 — 8,582 —

7 473,028,776 — 8,600, —

8 453,213,115 — 8,471 —

9 439,127,287 — 8,246 —

10 429,146,399 — 8,102 —

11 443,257,187 — 8,423 —

12 452,741,898 — 8,607, —

(

)

30/95



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO000D0O0000O0dno(E3Lsss)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

1
1 2017 12 28 2018 6 5 10
2 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 20
3 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 20
4 2019 6 6 2019 12 5 20
5 2019 12 6 2020 6 5 20
6 2020 6 6 2020 12 7 20
7 2020 12 8 2021 6 7 20
8 2021 6 8 2021 12 6 20
9 2021 12 7 2022 6 6 20
10 2022 6 7 2022 12 5 20
11 2022 12 6 2023 6 5 20
12 2023 6 6 2023 12 5 20
1 2017 12 28 2018 6 5 3.3
2 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 2.2
3 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 2.4
4 2019 6 6 2019 12 5 2.2
5 2019 12 6 2020 6 5 0.7
6 2020 6 6 2020 12 7 4.8
7 2020 12 8 2021 6 7 0.4
8 2021 6 8 2021 12 6 2.2
9 2021 12 7 2022 6 6 7.4
10 2022 6 7 2022 12 5 4.3
11 2022 12 6 2023 6 5 1.6
12 2023 6 6 2023 12 5 2.2

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2) 2
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1 2017 12 28 2018 6 5 1,097,577,070 6,166,799 1,091,410,271
2 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 69,742,055 118,438,515 1,042,713,811
3 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 88,786,163 168,210,468 963,289,506
4 2019 6 6 2019 12 5 226,179,259 226,102,649 963,366,116
5 2019 12 6 2020 6 5 90,015,889 99,260,278 954,121,727
6 2020 6 6 2020 12 7 3,059,855 92,414,501 864,767,081
7 2020 12 8 2021 6 7 10,778,727 84,297,052 791,248,756
8 2021 6 8 2021 12 6 6,570,013 71,163,465 726,655,304
9 2021 12 7 2022 6 6 15,310,860 88,995,048 652,971,116
10 2022 6 7 2022 12 5 53,416,157 48,928,657 657,458,616
11 2022 12 6 2023 6 5 18,342,741 29,308,566 646,492,791
12 2023 6 6 2023 12 5 15,061,427 136,797,593 524,756,625

D

2)
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98,813 0.00
2,168,312,181 98.14
2,168,410,994 98.14
— 41,067,483 1.86
2,209,478,477 100.00
1
2
) ) ) )
D)
2,119,562.25 1,037.96( 2,200,020,833 1,023 2,168,312,181/98.14
FOFs 100, 645 0.9818 98,813 0.9818 98,813 0.00
D
2
98.14
98.14
)
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1 (2018 6 5 ) 4,504,497,960 4,533,108,990 9,446 9,506
2 (2018 12 5 ) 4,071,411,455 4,097,159,691 9,487 9,547,
3 (2019 6 5 ) 3,406,900, 345 3,428,778,617, 9,343 9,403
4 (2019 12 5 ) 3,565,540,467 3,587,775,941 9,621 9,681,
5 (2020 6 5 ) 3,279,440,689 3,299,901,627, 9,617 9,677,
6 (2020 12 7 ) 2,964,539,743 2,983,195,371 9,535 9,595
7 (021 6 7 ) 2,799,450,017 2,816,314,680 9,960, 10,020
8 (2021 12 6 ) 2,512,197,930] 2,527,383,400 9,926 9,986
9 (2022 6 6 ) 2,378,393,634 2,391,924,364 10,547 10,607
10 (2022 12 5 ) 2,182,162,246) 2,194,732,729 10,416 10,476
11 (2023 6 5 ) 2,240,010,710; 2,252,406,411 10,843 10,903
12 (2023 12 5 ) 2,236,785,925 2,248,566,155 11,393 11,453
2022 12 2,139,395,551 — 10,197 —

2023 1 2,142,005,950] — 10, 266 —

2 2,174,552,159 — 10,487 —

3 2,174,455,038] — 10,355 —

4 2,170,974,224 — 10,489 —

5 2,238,340,311 — 10,850, —

6 2,276,110,799 — 11,235 —

7 2,229,795,115 — 11,001 —

8 2,273,652,833 — 11,287 —

9 2,267,534,401 — 11,230 —

10 2,194,439,341 — 11,081 —

11 2,248,259,578 — 11,432 —

12 2,209,478,477 — 11,257 —

(

)

34/95



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO000D0O0000O0dno(E3Lsss)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

1
1 2017 12 28 2018 6 5 60
2 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 120
3 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 120
4 2019 6 6 2019 12 5 120
5 2019 12 6 2020 6 5 120
6 2020 6 6 2020 12 7 120
7 2020 12 8 2021 6 7 120
8 2021 6 8 2021 12 6 120
9 2021 12 7 2022 6 6 120
10 2022 6 7 2022 12 5 120
11 2022 12 6 2023 6 5 120
12 2023 6 6 2023 12 5 120
1 2017 12 28 2018 6 5 4.9
2 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 1.7
3 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 0.3
4 2019 6 6 2019 12 5 4.3
5 2019 12 6 2020 6 5 1.2
6 2020 6 6 2020 12 7 0.4
7 2020 12 8 2021 6 7 5.7
8 2021 6 8 2021 12 6 0.9
9 2021 12 7 2022 6 6 7.5
10 2022 6 7 2022 12 5 0.1
11 2022 12 6 2023 6 5 5.3
12 2023 6 6 2023 12 5 6.2

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2) 2
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1 2017 12 28 2018 6 5 4,909,905,842 141,400,736 4,768,505,106
2 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 400,657,843 877,790,124 4,291,372,825
3 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 283,881,064 928,875,202 3,646,378,687
4 2019 6 6 2019 12 5 769,222,369 709,688,678 3,705,912,378
5 2019 12 6 2020 6 5 241,041,744 536,797,718 3,410,156,404
6 2020 6 6 2020 12 7 52,535,767 353,420,837 3,109,271,334
7 2020 12 8 2021 6 7 243,599,373 542,093,446 2,810,777,261
8 2021 6 8 2021 12 6 100,256,876 380,122,396 2,530,911,741
9 2021 12 7 2022 6 6 23,407,382 299,197,447 2,255,121,676
10 2022 6 7 2022 12 5 38,461,508 198,502,634 2,095,080,550
11 2022 12 6 2023 6 5 71,818,479 100,948,756 2,065,950,273
12 2023 6 6 2023 12 5 75,805,116 178,383,695 1,963,371,694
(D1

¢ 2
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